
Property Tax Rates
For more information, please visit: www.kaufmancounty.net
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KAUFMAN COUNTY

Kaufman County

City Of Combine

City Of Cottonwood

City Of Crandall

City Of Forney

City Of Heath

City Of Kaufman

City Of Kemp

City Of Mabank

City Of Mclendon-Chisholm

City Of Mesquite

City Of Oak Ridge

City Of Oak Grove

City Of Seagoville

City Of Talty

City Of Terrell

Crandall ISD

Forney ISD

Kaufman ISD

Kemp ISD

Mabank ISD

Quinlan ISD

Rockwall ISD

Scurry Rosser ISD

Terrell ISD

Wills Point ISD

Road And Bridge

Trinity Valley CC

Kaufman Co Fresh Water Dist 1B
Kaufman Co Fresh Water Dist 1C
Kaufman Co Fresh Water Dist 1D
Kaufman Co Fresh Water Supply Dist 3
Kaufman Co Fresh Water Dist 4A
Kaufman Co Fresh Water Dist 4B
Kaufman Co Fresh Water Dist 6
Kaufman Co Fresh Water Dist 7A
Walden Pond Fresh Water Dist
KC ESD #1 Kaufman
KC ESD #2 Mabank
KC ESD #3 Terrell
KC ESD #4 Kemp
KC ESD #5 Scurry
KC ESD #6 Forney
KC ESD #7 Crandall
Fox Hollow Public Imp Dist 1
Harvest Run MUD
Kaufman County MUD #2
Kaufman County MUD #3
Kaufman County MUD #4
Kaufman County MUD #5
Kaufman County MUD #6
Kaufman County MUD #7
Kaufman County MUD #9
Kaufman County MUD #10
Kaufman County MUD #11
Kaufman County MUD #12
Kaufman County MUD #14
Forney MMD #1
Las Lomas MUD 4A
Ledbetter MUD 1
Spradley Farms PID
KC WCID #1

0.334478

0.350000

0.250000

0.750000

0.421431

0.275650

0.759000

0.823672

0.425440

0.092390

0.730000

0.130000

0.048652

0.720743

0.210000

0.764200

1.199200

1.286900

1.255200

1.173500

0.946900

0.906400

1.066900

0.915200

1.130500

0.733900

0.080635

0.113660

0.454700
0.819000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
0.960000
1.000000
1.000000
0.070000
0.060000
0.100000
0.100000
0.050000
0.049245
0.088000
0.120000
1.000000
0.777500
1.000000
1.000000
0.960000
0.732500
0.650000
1.000000
1.000000
0.982500
1.000000
0.970000
0.350000
1.000000
1.000000
0.540000
0.595000

Cities/ISD
Special Districts

Tax Rate
Tax Rate

Please be aware that this is a general overview of the tax rates in your area.
For detailed information about tax rates for a specific property, we recommend consulting your Realtor or title company.


